
JR MENS PWR RESULTS

JR Mens PWR Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Demonta Kendrick Parsons High School 215.0 260.0 10

2 Evan Tate Medicine Lodge 218.0 260.0 8

3 BRODY BELL Kingman High School 209.0 225.0 6

4 Alec Fuller Maize South 214.0 225.0 4

5 Kurt Faudel Halstead High School 254.0 215.0 2

6 Zion McIntosh Wichita East High School 307.8 210.0 1

7 Austin Fulton Wichita East High School 297.2 205.0 0

8 Hugo Mar Sedan High School 240.0 200.0 0

9 Gavin` Gross Medicine Lodge 257.0 200.0 0

10 Jearson Mumford Halstead High School 233.0 195.0 0

11 Ramon Lopez Central-Burden 218.0 170.0 0

12 Tyler Slavenburg Goddard High School 202.3 165.0 0

13 Layton Wiens Moundridge 215.0 160.0 0

14 Malachi Maxson Riverton High School 204.0 150.0 0

15 Bryson Lange Conway Springs High School 208.0 150.0 0

16 Joseph Kiley Skyline 244.0 135.0 0

17 Ruben Avilia Wichita East High School 269.6 125.0 0

18 Alex Dextradeur Goddard High School 204.0 115.0 0

JR Mens PWR Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Hugo Mar Sedan High School 240.0 380.0 10

2 BRODY BELL Kingman High School 209.0 375.0 8

3 Evan Tate Medicine Lodge 218.0 355.0 6



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

4 Austin Fulton Wichita East High School 297.2 340.0 4

5 Jearson Mumford Halstead High School 233.0 320.0 2

6 Demonta Kendrick Parsons High School 215.0 315.0 1

7 Alec Fuller Maize South 214.0 305.0 0

8 Gavin` Gross Medicine Lodge 257.0 300.0 0

9 Zion McIntosh Wichita East High School 307.8 290.0 0

10 Joseph Kiley Skyline 244.0 265.0 0

11 Layton Wiens Moundridge 215.0 255.0 0

12 Malachi Maxson Riverton High School 204.0 220.0 0

13 Alex Dextradeur Goddard High School 204.0 210.0 0

14 Ruben Avilia Wichita East High School 269.6 210.0 0

15 Ramon Lopez Central-Burden 218.0 205.0 0

16 Bryson Lange Conway Springs High School 208.0 115.0 0

17 Tyler Slavenburg Goddard High School 202.3 0 0

18 Kurt Faudel Halstead High School 254.0 0 0

JR Mens PWR Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kurt Faudel Halstead High School 254.0 235.0 10

2 Jearson Mumford Halstead High School 233.0 230.0 8

3 BRODY BELL Kingman High School 209.0 215.0 6

4 Alec Fuller Maize South 214.0 215.0 4

5 Demonta Kendrick Parsons High School 215.0 205.0 2

6 Evan Tate Medicine Lodge 218.0 175.0 1

7 Gavin` Gross Medicine Lodge 257.0 170.0 0

8 Austin Fulton Wichita East High School 297.2 170.0 0

9 Malachi Maxson Riverton High School 204.0 160.0 0

10 Hugo Mar Sedan High School 240.0 160.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

11 Layton Wiens Moundridge 215.0 150.0 0

12 Ramon Lopez Central-Burden 218.0 150.0 0

13 Tyler Slavenburg Goddard High School 202.3 145.0 0

14 Zion McIntosh Wichita East High School 307.8 140.0 0

15 Alex Dextradeur Goddard High School 204.0 130.0 0

16 Joseph Kiley Skyline 244.0 130.0 0

17 Ruben Avilia Wichita East High School 269.6 110.0 0

18 Bryson Lange Conway Springs High School 208.0 105.0 0

JR Mens PWR Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 BRODY BELL Kingman High School 209.0 815.0 10

2 Evan Tate Medicine Lodge 218.0 790.0 8

3 Demonta Kendrick Parsons High School 215.0 780.0 6

4 Kurt Faudel Halstead High School 254.0 450.0 4

5 Jearson Mumford Halstead High School 233.0 745.0 2

6 Hugo Mar Sedan High School 240.0 740.0 1

7 Alec Fuller Maize South 214.0 745.0 0

8 Austin Fulton Wichita East High School 297.2 715.0 0

9 Zion McIntosh Wichita East High School 307.8 640.0 0

10 Tyler Slavenburg Goddard High School 202.3 310.0 0

11 Malachi Maxson Riverton High School 204.0 530.0 0

12 Alex Dextradeur Goddard High School 204.0 455.0 0

13 Bryson Lange Conway Springs High School 208.0 370.0 0

14 Layton Wiens Moundridge 215.0 565.0 0

15 Ramon Lopez Central-Burden 218.0 525.0 0

16 Joseph Kiley Skyline 244.0 530.0 0

17 Gavin` Gross Medicine Lodge 257.0 670.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

18 Ruben Avilia Wichita East High School 269.6 445.0 0


